
Head & Neck 頭及頸部
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含顯影劑

Plain 

常規
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Contrast 

含顯影劑

Plain 

常規
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含顯影劑

Plain 

常規
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Contrast 

含顯影劑

Plain 

常規

With 

Contrast 

含顯影劑

Brain

腦部
Orbits

眼眶
Paranasal Sinuses

副鼻竇
Neck / Nasopharynx

頸部／鼻咽

Body 身體
Abdomen

上腹部
Pelvis

盆腔
Urogram

泌尿系統
Breasts

乳房
Whole Body (DWIBS not included)

全身 (不包括擴散造影)

Musculoskeleton System 肌肉骨骼系統
Limb/Joint (One Region One Side)

肢體／關節 (單側)
Arthrogram (One Side)

關節造影 (單側)

Remarks 備註:
1.       Up to 30% off on outpatient charges for Hospital Authority’s referrals.  醫管局轉介個案尊享高達門診7折優惠。

2.       The above charges are for reference only. There may be further details that are not included here. Please kindly check with our staff prior to your treatment or examination.

         上述資料謹供參考，詳情未能盡錄，務請於接受檢查或治療前查詢有關詳情。

3.       Charges for non-office hour / emergency service will be adjusted. 非辦公時間及急診服務的收費會有所調整。

4.       Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 收費如有任何更改，恕不另行通知。
5.       Effective date: 1 January 2022.  生效日期: 2022年1月1日。

For enquiries, please kindly contact 2122 1333. 

如有任何查詢，請致電2122 1333。

Items

項目

$18,120 $9,850 $14,500 $8,210 

$12,310 $18,120 $9,850 $14,500 $8,210 

$16,450 $8,520 $13,160 $7,100 

$10,650 $16,450 $8,520 $13,160 $7,100 

$17,550 

$17,550 

$11,350 

$11,350 

$17,550 

$10,970 $6,390 $9,870 

$10,650 $16,450 $8,520 $13,160 $7,100 

$6,390 $9,870 

$10,970 $6,390 $9,870 

$10,650 

--

-- --

-- --

--

$4,850 

--

$12,080 $7,380 

$12,080 $7,380 

$10,870 

$10,870 

Radiology Services – MRI

放射診斷服務 – 磁力共振

Private Single / 

Junior Suite

私家房 / 豪華套房

Semi-Private

半私家房

Standard / Day Ward

標準房 / 日間中心

Outpatient 

門診

(HK$港幣)

$10,970 $6,390 $9,870 

VIP Suite

貴賓套房

(HK$港幣)

$11,350 $17,550 

$10,650 $16,450 $8,520 $13,160 $7,100 $10,970 

$10,970 

-- $15,850 

$15,770 

$6,390 

-- $14,270 

$4,370 

--

--

--

$14,790 

$9,870 

$14,190 

$16,450 

$23,780 

$7,280 

--

(HK$港幣)(HK$港幣) (HK$港幣)

$24,640 $19,710 $16,430 

-- $19,020 

--

$18,920 

$8,520 $13,160 

$5,820 

$7,100 

$11,350 

$23,660 

$10,650 

--

$12,310 

$11,350 $17,550 

-- $25,370 

$13,130 $19,330 

$13,130 $19,330 

$7,760 --

-- $26,290 

$25,230 --


