

## Radiology Services - MRI 放射診斷服務 - 磁力共振

Items 項目	VIP Suite 貴賓套房 (HK\$港幣)		Private Single / Junior Suite 私家房 / 豪華套房 (HK\$港幣)		Semi-Private 半私家房 (HK\$港幣)		Standard / Day Ward 標準房 / 日間中心 (HK\$港幣)		Outpatient 門診 (HK\$港幣)	
Head & Neck 頭及頸部	Plain 常規	With Contrast 含顯影劑	Plain 常規	With Contrast 含顯影劑	Plain 常規	With Contrast 含顯影劑	Plain 常規	With Contrast 含顯影劑	Plain 常規	With Contrast 含顯影劑
Brain 腦部	\$11,350	\$17,550	\$10,650	\$16,450	\$8,520	\$13,160	\$7,100	\$10,970	\$6,390	\$9,870
Orbits 眼眶	\$11,350	\$17,550	\$10,650	\$16,450	\$8,520	\$13,160	\$7,100	\$10,970	\$6,390	\$9,870
Paranasal Sinuses 副鼻竇	\$11,350	\$17,550	\$10,650	\$16,450	\$8,520	\$13,160	\$7,100	\$10,970	\$6,390	\$9,870
Neck / Nasopharynx 頸部 / 鼻咽	\$11,350	\$17,550	\$10,650	\$16,450	\$8,520	\$13,160	\$7,100	\$10,970	\$6,390	\$9,870
Body 身體										
Abdomen 上腹部	\$13,130	\$19,330	\$12,310	\$18,120	\$9,850	\$14,500	\$8,210	\$12,080	\$7,380	\$10,870
Pelvis 盆腔	\$13,130	\$19,330	\$12,310	\$18,120	\$9,850	\$14,500	\$8,210	\$12,080	\$7,380	\$10,870
Urogram 泌尿系統	\$7,760		\$7,280		\$5,820		\$4,850		\$4,370	
Breasts 乳房		\$26,290		\$24,640		\$19,710		\$16,430		\$14,790
Whole Body (DWIBS not included) 全身 (不包括擴散造影)	\$25,230		\$23,660		\$18,920		\$15,770		\$14,190	
Musculoskeleton System 肌肉骨骼系統										
Limb/Joint (One Region One Side) 肢體 / 關節 (單側)	\$11,350	\$17,550	\$10,650	\$16,450	\$8,520	\$13,160	\$7,100	\$10,970	\$6,390	\$9,870
Arthrogram (One Side) 關節造影 (單側)		\$25,370		\$23,780		\$19,020		\$15,850		\$14,270

## Remarks 備註:

- 1. Up to 30% off on outpatient charges for Hospital Authority's referrals. 醫管局轉介個案尊享高達門診7折優惠。
- 2. The above charges are for reference only. There may be further details that are not included here. Please kindly check with our staff prior to your treatment or examination. 上述資料謹供參考,詳情未能盡錄,務請於接受檢查或治療前查詢有關詳情。
- 3. Charges for non-office hour / emergency service will be adjusted. 非辦公時間及急診服務的收費會有所調整。
- 4. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 收費如有任何更改,恕不另行通知。
- 5. Effective date: 1 January 2022. 生效日期: 2022年1月1日。